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RETTTEN
of

Lands
Sold
or

otherwise
absolutely

Disposed
of

in
the

several
Pbotixces

of
New
Zealand,

from
Ist
January
to

31st
December,

1874.

Otaeo
(exolusive
of

Southland
District).

7

LANDS
SOLD.

LANDS
DISPOSED
OF
WITHOUT

SALE.

NlTMBEE
OF

ACEES.

Rate
pee

Ache.

Consideration.
Fok
Public

Works
Executed.

To
Europeans

or
Natives, under"WasteLands

Act, 1858;" "Crown Grants
Act,

(No.
2)1862;" NativeReserves Act,

&e.

Peeiod.

I

Scrip:
—New Zealand

Co.'s;
Old

Land Claims,
or GovernmentScrip

orDebentures.

To Immigrants.
Naval

and
MilitarySettlers underNew

Zealand Settlements Act,
&c.

Reserves 'granted
for Public Purposes under"

Public Hegerves
Act,

1864."

To
Natives,

by
Grants under"NativeLands

Act,
1865,"

&c.

In satisfaction
of

Land
Scrip or otherwise

not specified.

Town.
Suburban.

Value
of

Work
done.

Country.
Town.
Suburban.
Country.
Cash.

Amount.

1874

Quarter
ending

31st
March

...'

„
„

30th
June
...'

„
„

30th
September

,,
„

31st
December

j

A.

E.
P.

A.

E.
P.
1

|190
2

18,

235
1
37
194
0
27

I

39
2

5

A.

E.
P.
1

24727
1

1

29735
3
25

19898
2
36

11132
1
25

£

a.
d.

16
1
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1

2
11 117 111 10

3

£

s.
d.!

'32661
1

3

32415
4

3]- 28421
0

3!

12287
17
0|

£

s.
d.

30
0

0

A.

I!.
P.

£

s.
d.

A.

E.
P.!!
A.

E.
P.

A.

R.
P.

A.

R.
P.

92
0

0,
A.

E.
P.

A.

E.
P.

798
0
33

16
16
10

17
3

9

4
14
0

......

Totals'
...'

465
2

20'
194
0
27
85494
1

7

105815
2

9

30
0

0

708
0
33

92
0

0

Total
Area
Sold
orotherwise
disposed
of

from

ihp
foundation

ol'the
Colony
to
91st

December,
1874.

Total
Cash

received.
Total
Area

remaining
for

future
disposal.

Rural.
Town.

1

This
amount

includes
£7
4s.,
and

£38
6s.,

forfeited
deposits.

Town.

„

„
£26
15s.,

forfeited
deposits

transferred
to

revenue
duriug
the

quarter.

A.

R.

P.

1,617,419
2

11

£

s.
d.

1,433,087
13
4

A.

E.
P.

11,743,191
0

11 Otago
(Southland
District).

Quarter
ending

31st
March ...„

„
30th
Juno...„„30th

September

„
„

31st
December

114
2

3;

105
1
271

83
0
3li

62
2

27j

3G5
3

8

1400
0

0

82612
2
16

2641
2

1

18
5

9

9

6

0

50
13
0

12
14
0

2
12
10 110 113

2094
3

0;

4681
4

6

91566
17
7

3602
2

2

691
0
14'
691
1

9

380
3

1(5

0

10
343
1
18

...
138
0

5

...

...

...

Totals

86654
0
17

101944
7

31

724
1
34

i691
0
14
691
1

9

138
0

5

Total
Area
Sold
or
otherwise

disposed
of

from

the
foundation

of
the

Colony
to

31st
December,

lt>71.

Total
Cash

received.
Total
Area

remaining
for

future
disposal.

1
Oreti

Railway.

A.

E.

P.

846,071
1

22

£

s.
d.

758,950
12
1

63,132
10
6*

A.

1!.
P.

1,376,061
2

31

*
Value
of

Public
Works

paid
by

Land
Orders.
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