RETURN of LANDS SOLD or otherwise absolutely Disposed of in the several Provinces of New Zealand, from 1st January to 31st December, 1874.

Otago (exolusive of Southland District).

_	satisfaction of Land Scrip or otherwise not specified.		P	:		
LANDS DISPOSED OF WITHOUT SALE.	To Natives, by Grants under "Native Isans Act, 1865," &c.		₽ : : : : 4	:		ដ
	To Europeans on Natives, under Waste Lands Act, 1858; "Crown Grants Act, (No. 2) 1892;" Native Reserves Act, &c.		A. B. P. 92 0 0	92 0 0		g the quarte
	Reserves granted for Public Purposes under t' Public Roserves Act,		A. B. P. 798 0 33	798 0 33		£26 15s., forfeited deposits transforred to revenue during the quarter.
	Naval and Military Settlers under New Zealand 1 Settlements Act, &c.			:	deposits.	ansferred to
	To Immigrants.		ri Fi : : : : Fi	:	n. 6s., forfeited	d deposits tr
LANDS SOLD.	FOR PUBLIC WORKS EXECUTED.	Value of Work done.	ත් න් : : : : දැ	:	Rural. Town. 1 This amount includes £7 4s., and £38 6s., forfeited deposits. Town.	15s., forfeite
		Amount.	4 8 : : : :	:	Ru includes £7 To	" £26
	CONSIDERATION.	Scrip:—Now Zeeland Co.'s; Old Land Claims, or Government Scrip or Debentures.	36 s. d. 30 0 0	30 0 0	This amount	2
		Cash.	d. £ s. d. 11 32661 1 3 7 32445 4 3 1 28421 0 3 3 12287 17 0	105815 2 9		61
	RATE PER ACRE.	Country.	26 8 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	:	Total Cash received. Total Area remaining for future	A. B. P. 11,743,191 0 11
		Suburban.	£ s. d. 4 14 0	:		
		Тожп.	£ s. d. 16 1 10 16 16 10 17 3 9	:		s. d. 13 4
	NUMBER OF ACRES.	Country.	A. B. P. 24727 1 1 29735 3 25 19898 2 36 11132 1 25	85494 1 7		£ 1,433,087
		Suburban.	A. B. P 194 0 27	465 2 20 194 0 27	e disposed of from	. P.
		Town.	A. B. P. 18. 190 2 18 r 235 1 37 8 2 6	. 465 2 20		
	Рянов.		Quarter ending 31st March 190 2 18 30th June 30th September 235 1 37 194 0 27 31st December 39 2 5	Totals	Total Area Sold or otherwise disposed of from the foundation of the Colony to 31st December, 1874.	A. A. B. 1,617,449 2

	:::	: :			
Utago (Southland District).	: : :	: :			
		138 0 5	-		
	380 3 16 0 1 0	724 1 34 138 0 5			
	: : :	: :	Oreti Railway.		
	:::	: :	, O		
	691 1 9	601 169			
	691 0 14.1 691 1 9	691 0 14 691 1 9			Orders.
	<u>- 36</u> : : :	: :			* Value of Public Works paid by Land Orders.
	2094 3 0 4681 4 6 91566 17 7	101944 7 3	ture.		
	2 12 10	1 ::	Total Area remaining for future disposal.	A. B. F. 1,376,061 2 31	
	:::	: :	Total Area	1,376	
	18 5 9 9 6 0 50 13 0	:	sceived.	s. d. 12 1 10 6*	
	1400 0 9 6 82612 2 16 50 13 9641 9 1 19 14	86654 0 17	Total Cash received.	£ 8. d 758,950 12 1 63,132 10 6	
	:::	: :	om 1874.		
	14 2 3 05 1 27 83 0 31	365 3 8	isposed of fre	.: 8J	
	Quarter ending 31st March 114 2 3 80th June 105 1 27 3 30th Sptennber 83 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Totals 3	Total Area Sold or otherwise disposed of from the foundation of the Colony to 31st December, 1874.	A. B. P. 846,071 1 22	